Islemci Fanlari

Uriin

INTEL LGA1700 CPU FAN OEM

Frisby FCL-F1336C 120MM P6S CPU Sogutucu

Frisby FCL-F1334C 1206mm P4S CPU Sogutucu

MSI MAG COREFROZR AA13 BEYAZ CPU SOGUTUCU

Frisby FCL-F1332C 90mm P2S CPU Sogutucu

Marka

Intel

Frisby

Frisby

Msi

Frisby

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

30,45 USD

40,95 USD

40,95 USD

61,95 USD

40,95 USD



